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TORNEIO DO 110° ANIVERSARIO DO SAD

Piscina Fernando Sacadura, Algés

SPORT ALGES E DAFUNDO 14 de junho de 2025
Prova 107 Masc., 50m Livres Absolutos
14.06.2025 - 16:18 Startlist
Rec Nacional Open 21.22 Miguel Duarte Nascimento SLB Leiria 2022
Rec Nacional Sen 21.22 Miguel Duarte Nascimento SLB Leiria 2022
Rec Nacional Jun 2 22.24 Miguel Duarte Nascimento PORTIN Porto 2012
Rec Nacional Jun 1 23.12 Tiago Andrade Machado SCA Felgueiras 2018
Rec Nacional Juv A 23.67 Henrigue Martins Joagquim CNL Leiria 2025
Rec Nacional Juv B 23.64 Rodolfo Junior Alecrim CNL Leiria 2025
Rec Regional Absoluto 21.22 Miguel Duarte Nascimento SLB Leiria 2022

Pista Nadador
Série 1 de 2, 16:18

w

Série 2 de 2, 16:20

1 Simao Barros Morao

Thomas Mouzinho Howard-Tripp
Matthew George Lawrence
Diogo Santos Costa

Miguel Cordeiro Almeida
Francisco Alves Correia

Nicolas Filip Montfort

Alexandre Frederico Braz
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Tiago Neres Santo

4 Rafael Rodrigues Jacinto
5 Francisco Reis Pinto

6 Rafael Duarte Beato

Categ.

Abs
Sen 2+
Abs
Sen 1l

Senl
Jun 1
Sen 2+
Sen 2+
Sen 2+
Sen 2+
Sen 2+
Junl

Clube

SAD
CFB
SAD
GESL

SAD
CFB
SLB
SLB
SAD
CNLA
SAD
SAD

Obs. Tempo Inscr.

26.55
25.70
26.50
27.34

25.49
25.00
24.34
23.52
23.92
24.62
25.07
25.59

Resultados online: http://anlisboa.pt/live
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